
SP #1 - 10AM SAT AUG 2 BARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 9 27 6 28 9 Ultimate 1

Pat Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-M 22 11 17 6 22 11 Master Elite 2

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-M 21 4 21 21 4 Master 3

Brian Butler Star 6 F YL 18 2 20 5 20 5 Master 4

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L 20 2 18 9 20 2 Master 5

Brian Butler Fire 1.5 F BL 19 2 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 6

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 18 1 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 7

Mark Richison Colt 1.7 M DSD 19 3 17 10 19 3 Sr. Elite 8

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 18 2 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 9

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 18 4 17 2 18 4 Sr. Elite 10

Jodi Stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 18 1 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 11

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/X 18 1 17 6 18 1 Sr. Elite 12

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L 15 8 16 7 16 7 Senior 13

Andrew Skorupski Daisy 2 F CL 16 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 14

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 16 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 14

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 9 16 1 16 1 Senior 15

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 13 11 14 2 14 2 Junior 16

Jill Beaton Charm 8 F BC 14 1 13 7 14 1 Junior 17

Bernie Hernden Sydney 9 F LX 9 3 8 4 9 3 Novice 18

Kim Sharrow Bugz 10 M APBT/X 8 11 8 9 8 11 Novice 19



SP #2  -  12PM SAT AUG 2 BARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 6 28 6 28 6 Ultimate 1

Pat Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-M 23 4 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 2

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 23 10 20 8 23 10 Master Elite 3

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-M 21 3 20 5 21 3 Master 4

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 19 6 20 3 20 3 Master 5

Brian Butler Fire 1.5 F BL 20 3 19 9 20 3 Master 5

Brian Butler Star 6 F YL 19 2 18 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 7

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 18 1 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 8

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC 17 3 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 9

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L 18 1 17 5 18 1 Sr. Elite 10

Jodi Stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 17 7 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 10

Mark Richison Colt 1.7 M DSD 17 10 17 6 17 10 Sr. Elite 12

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/X 17 5 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 13

Dan Richter Rookie 6 M GR 17 4 16 7 17 4 Senior 14

Wayne Merrifield Lily 5 F YL 17 1 15 10 17 1 Senior 15

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 15 9 16 9 16 9 Senior 16

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 15 6 16 7 16 7 Senior 17

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L 16 4 14 11 16 4 Senior 18

Kim Sharrow Bugz 10 M APBT/X 16 2 8 2 16 2 Senior 19

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 4 15 10 15 10 Senior 20

Christine Flick Gunner 2.5 M AS 15 8 15 7 15 8 Senior 21

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 14 11 14 1 14 11 Junior 22

Jill Beaton Charm 8 F BC 14 6 13 11 14 6 Junior 23

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 14 4 13 3 14 4 Junior 24

Hannah Mahoney Buck 1 M BL 13 9 13 9 13 9 Junior 25

Bradley Suggs Fish 3 M ACD 12 2 13 6 13 6 Junior 26

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSD13 4 12 9 13 4 Junior 27

Brian Zimmermann Jorge 2 M BL 8 1 9 5 9 5 Novice 28

Bernie Hernden Sydney 9 F LX 6 2 7 4 7 4 Novice 29

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 4 1 3 11 4 1 Novice 30



SP #3  -  2PM SAT AUG 2 BARK A BOUT AIR DOGSBARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 1 27 4 28 1 Ultimate 1

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 24 1 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 2

Pat Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-M 24 2 22 24 2 Ultimate 3

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-M 21 1 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 4

Brian Butler Fire 1.5 F BL 21 1 16 10 21 1 Master 5

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L 18 11 20 3 20 3 Master 6

Jodi Stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 18 4 20 2 20 2 Master 7

Dan Richter Rookie 6 M GR 19 1 20 2 20 2 Master 7

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L 18 9 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 9

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 18 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 19 1 17 10 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/X 18 9 18 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 12

Brian Butler Star 6 F YL 18 3 15 4 18 3 Sr. Elite 13

Mark Richison Colt 1.7 M DSD 18 1 15 7 18 1 Sr. Elite 14

Hannah Mahoney Buck 1 M BL 17 1 15 4 17 1 Senior 15

Ann Williams Splash 2 F BC 14 11 16 7 16 7 Senior 16

Wayne Merrifield Lily 5 F YL 16 1 16 7 16 7 Senior 16

Christine Flick Gunner 2.5 M AS 16 7 15 9 16 7 Senior 16

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 16 4 16 7 16 7 Senior 16

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 7 16 1 16 1 Senior 20

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 13 9 15 4 15 4 Senior 21

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 14 6 14 1 14 6 Junior 22

Bradley Suggs Fish 3 M ACD 14 2 12 4 14 2 Junior 23

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSD13 6 13 4 13 6 Junior 24

Jill Beaton Charm 8 F BC 11 9 5 11 Junior 25

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 5 4 5 2 5 4 Novice 26



SP #4  -  10AM SUN AUG 3 BARK A BOUT AIR DOGSBARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 3 27 4 28 3 Ultimate 1

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L 18 5 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Erin Reynolds Woody 5 M Lx 15 2 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH 19 3 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 4

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 19 7 19 1 19 7 Sr. Elite 5

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L 18 1 19 19 Sr. Elite 6

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5.3 M L 18 3 19 19 Sr. Elite 6

Kris Littleson Yahoo 3 M X 18 8 17 10 18 8 Sr. Elite 8

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 17 4 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 9

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/X 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 10

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 17 1 16 2 17 1 Senior 11

Diane Guest Sirius 3 M WH 15 9 16 5 16 5 Senior 12

Wayne Merrifield Lily 5 F YL 16 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 13

Kim/Jesse Babij/Long Buddy 1 M YL 13 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 13

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.8 F CL 16 2 16 2 16 2 Senior 15

Christine Flick Gunner 2.5 M AS 15 10 16 2 16 2 Senior 15

Diane Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WH 15 7 15 6 15 7 Senior 17

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 15 4 15 3 15 4 Senior 18

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 14 7 15 4 15 4 Senior 18

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 12 7 15 1 15 1 Senior 20

Andrew Skorupski Daisy 2 F CL 12 1 14 6 14 6 Junior 21

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 3 12 4 13 3 Junior 22

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH 13 1 13 1 13 1 Junior 23

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 11 1 11 8 11 8 Junior 24

Helen Fotheringham J-Lo 1 F X 8 2 9 11 9 11 Novice 25

Kris Littleson Adios 1 M X 2 2 2 4 2 4 Novice 26



SP #5 - 12PM SUN AUG 3 BARK A BOUT AIR DOGSBARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 3 28 6 28 6 Ultimate 1

Erin Reynolds Woody 5 M Lx 21 1 20 4 21 1 Master 2

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 19 10 20 6 20 6 Master 3

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L 18 7 20 1 20 1 Master 4

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH 19 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 5

Kris Littleson Yahoo 3 M X 19 17 10 19 Sr. Elite 6

Hannah Mahoney Buck 1 M BL 17 11 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5.3 M L 18 1 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 8

Kim/Jesse Babij/Long Buddy 1 M YL 17 2 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 9

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L 17 6 18 18 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 17 1 17 4 17 4 Senior 11

Kim Sharrow Bugz 10 M APBT/X 17 3 17 1 17 3 Senior 12

Tom Tetting Christian 3 M GR 16 3 17 1 17 1 Senior 13

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/X 16 10 16 4 16 10 Senior 14

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 16 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 15

Christine Flick Gunner 2.5 M AS 16 4 16 5 16 5 Senior 16

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 16 3 16 1 16 3 Senior 17

Stacey Murray Sadie 2.5 F BOX/CHOW16 1 16 3 16 3 Senior 17

Diane Guest Sirius 3 M WH 16 2 15 4 16 2 Senior 19

Wayne Merrifield Lily 5 F YL 16 1 15 1 16 1 Senior 20

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.8 F CL 16 1 15 11 16 1 Senior 20

Diane Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WH 16 1 15 11 16 1 Senior 20

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M L 14 10 16 1 16 1 Senior 20

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 15 4 14 2 15 4 Senior 24

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 2 15 15 2 Senior 25

Sheri Kaiser Phate 2 F BC 14 3 15 2 15 2 Senior 25

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH 13 5 12 9 13 5 Junior 27

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 1 13 2 13 2 Junior 28

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSD12 7 12 11 12 11 Junior 29

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 12 2 10 4 12 2 Junior 30

Helen Fotheringham J-Lo 1 F X 10 5 9 7 10 5 Junior 31

Karen Wroblewski Vinny 4 M DSD 9 3 9 1 9 3 Novice 32

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 7 6 8 8 Novice 33

Kris Littleson Adios 1 M X 5 1 5 1 5 1 Novice 34



SP #6  -  2PM SUN AUG 3 BARK A BOUT AIR DOGSBARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 7 28 10 28 10 Ultimate 1

Erin Reynolds Woody 5 M Lx 22 1 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 2

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 19 10 20 4 20 4 Master 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5.3 M L 19 20 4 20 4 Master 3

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L 19 20 3 20 3 Master 5

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L 20 3 20 1 20 3 Master 5

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 18 11 20 2 20 2 Master 7

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH 18 9 17 10 18 9 Sr. Elite 8

Hannah Mahoney Buck 1 M BL 18 4 16 6 18 4 Sr. Elite 9

Kim/Jesse Babij/Long Buddy 1 M YL 16 9 18 18 Sr. Elite 10

Kim Sharrow Bugz 10 M APBT/X 17 5 17 1 17 5 Senior 11

Kris Littleson Yahoo 3 M X 16 7 17 5 17 5 Senior 11

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL 17 1 17 1 17 1 Senior 13

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/X 17 16 17 Senior 14

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.8 F CL 16 4 15 11 16 4 Senior 15

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 15 7 16 4 16 4 Senior 15

Christine Flick Gunner 2.5 M AS 15 7 16 2 16 2 Senior 17

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M L 16 1 15 9 16 1 Senior 18

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 15 6 16 16 Senior 19

Stacey Murray Sadie 2.5 F BOX/CHOW15 6 16 16 Senior 19

Wayne Merrifield Lily 5 F YL 15 4 15 11 15 11 Senior 21

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 14 4 15 15 Senior 22

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH 12 3 13 2 13 2 Junior 23

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 12 7 12 4 12 7 Junior 24

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 12 2 12 6 12 6 Junior 25

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSD12 6 11 9 12 6 Junior 25

Helen Fotheringham J-Lo 1 F X 10 2 10 3 10 3 Junior 27

Robin Camilleri Ciara 2 F GR 9 11 10 2 10 2 Junior 28

Kris Littleson Adios 1 M X 6 8 1 8 1 Novice 29

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 8 1 8 8 1 Novice 29

Karen Quarrella Wrangler 2.5 M GR 4 5 2 5 2 Novice 31



FINALS BARK A BOUT AIR DOGS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD Perrysburg OH 7 9 7 8 Novice 1

Kris Littleson Adios 1 M X Goodrich MI 7 4 7 9 Novice 2

Karen Quarrella Wrangler 2.5 M GR Chesterfield MI 7 7 4 11 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH Sterling Heights MI 13 4 13 7 Junior 1

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD Perrysburg OH 12 7 13 1 Junior 2

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSDRoyal Oak MI 12 11 12 7 Junior 3

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD (Malinois)Perrysburg OH 11 4 12 5 Junior 4

Helen Fotheringham J-Lo 1 F X Oxford MI 10 1 10 11 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kim Sharrow Bugz 10 M APBT/X Macomb MI 18 1 17 2 Sr. Elite 1

Tom Tetting Christian 3 M GR Sylvania OH 17 1 17 4 Senior 2

Christine Flick Gunner 2.5 M AS Findlay OH 17 2 14 10 Senior 3

April Mendlewski Sandy 5 F YL Macomb MI 16 7 16 11 Senior 4

Wayne Merrifield Lily 5 F YL Macomb MI 16 10 15 2 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Vicki Roll Cooper 6 M WH Sterling Heights MI 18 7 18 11 Sr. Elite 1

Hannah Mahoney Buck 1 M BL Bloomfield Hills MI 18 3 18 7 Sr. Elite 2

Kris Littleson Yahoo 3 M X Goodrich MI 16 11 18 3 Sr. Elite 3

Gary/Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GRX Macomb 17 10 18 1 Sr. Elite 4

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL Macomb MI 17 3 17 5 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M L West Bloomfield MI 20 6 21 1 Master 1

Matt/Christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ Toledo OH 20 4 21 Master 2

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2 M L West Bloomfield MI 20 1 21 Master 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5.3 M L New Baltimore MI 20 1 19 3 Master 4

Lisa Marten Ruger 1.5 M DUTCH Macomb MI 18 1 19 3 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Erin Reynolds Woody 5 M Lx White Lake MI 21 10 22 1 Master 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

JD/Ronalee McKnight Storie 3.5 F BL West Milton OH 29 2 29 6 Ultimate 1
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